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Utah’s Purple Star Schools — As of June 10, 2025

Alpine District

Cedar Valley Elementary

https://cedarvalley.alpines

John Labare -

chools.org jlabare@alpinedistrict.org
Fox Hollow Elementary https://foxhollow.alpinesch | Evelyn Munoz -
ools.org emunoz@alpinedistrict.org

Grovecrest Elementary

https://grovecrest.alpinesc
hools.org

Ruthie Cheeseman -
ruthiecheeseman@alpinedi

strict.org
Mount Mahogany https://mountmahogany.al | John Emett -
Elementary pineschools.org jemett@alpinedistrict.org
Sego Lily Elementary https://segolily.alpineschoo | Helena Mueller —
ls.org hmueller@alpinedistrict.or
g
Silver Lake Elementary https://silverlake.alpinesch | Joel Miller —
ools.org joelmiller@alpinedistrict.or
g
Skyridge High https://shs.alpineschools.o | Chad Wiet -

rg

cwiet@alpinedistrict.org

Springside Elementary

https://springside.alpinesc
hools.org

Tim Blatter -
timothyblatter@alpinedistri
ct.org

Canyons District

Midvalley Elementary

https://midvalley.canyondis
trict.org

Margaret Swanicke -
margaret.swanicke@canyo
nsdistrict.org

Davis District

Antelope Elementary

https://antelope.davis.k12.ut.us

Tiffany Tuck —
ttuck@dsdmail.net

Bluff Ridge Elementary

https://bluffridge.davis.k12.ut.u
s

Stefani Bettridge -
shettridge@dsdmail.net

Boulton Elementary

https://boulton.davis.k12.ut.us

Sarah Johnson -
sajohnson@dsdmail.net




BountifullJr. High

https://bountifuljr.davis.k12.ut.
us

Megan Woodbury -
mwoodbury@dsdmail.net

Bountiful High

https://bhs.davis.k12.ut.us

Matt Ence -
mence@dsdmail.net

Buffalo Point Elementary

https://buffalopoint.davis.k12.u
t.us

Ryan Van Natter —
rvannatter@dsdmail.net

Burton Elementary

https://burton.davis.k12.ut.us

Emmi Novotorov-Robinson
— enovotorov@dsdmail.net

CentenniallJr. High

https://centennialjr.davis.k12.ut
.us

Katie Browning —
kabrowning@dsdmail.net

Centerville Elementary

https://centervilleel.davis.k12.u
t.us

Monica Flynn -
mboyd@dsdmail.net

Centerville Jr. High

https://centervillejr.davis.k12.ut
.us

Aaron Hogge -
ahogge@dsdmail.net

Central Davis Jr. High https://centraldavisjr.davis.k12. | Shari Miller -
ut.us shamiller@dsdmail.net
Clearfield High https://chs.davis.k12.ut.us Andrew Astle —

aastle@dsdmail.net

Clinton Elementary

https://clinton.davis.k12.ut.us

Brenda Gleed —
bgleed@dsdmail.net

Creekside Elementary

https://creekside.davis.k12.ut.u
s

Stephanie Higley —
stehigley@dsdmail.net

Davis Connect Online

https://davisconnect7-
12.davis.k12.ut.us

Kirstin Butt -
kbutt@dsdmail.net

Davis High

https://dhs.k12.ut.us

Todd Hammon -
thammond@dsdmail.net

EG King Elementary

https://king.davis.k12.ut.us

Tara Smith -
tarasmith@dsdmail.net

East Layton Elementary

https://eastlayton.davis.k12.ut.
us

Adam Jensen -
adajensen@dsdmail.net

Ellison Park Elementary

https://ellisonpark.davis.k12.ut.
us

David Pendergast -
dpendergast@dsdmail.net

Fairfield Jr. High

https://fairfieldjr.davis.k12.ut.u
s

Marcee Buxton —
mbuxton@dsdmail.net

Farmington Elementary

https://farmingtonel.davis.k12.
ut.us

Sandra Carmony—
scarmony@dsdmail.net

Farmington Jr. High

https://farmingtonjr.davis.k12.u
t.us

Michael Archibald -
marchibald@dsdmail.net

Farmington High

https://fhs.davis.k12.ut.us

Michael Bradfield —
micbradfield — dsdmail.net

Hannah Holbrook
Elementary

https://holbrook.davis.k12.ut.us

Linda Flynn -
(flynn@dsdmail.net




Hill Field Elementary

https://hillfield.davis.k12.ut.us

Olivia Jackson -
ojackson@dsdmail.net

Island View Elementary

https://islandview.davis.k12.ut.
us

Scott Richardson -
srichardson@dsdmail.net

JA Taylor Elementary

https://taylor.davis.k12.ut.us

Derryl Denhalter -
ddenhalter@dsdmail.net

Joseph Cook Elementary

https://cook.davis.k12.ut.us

Tiffany Schmitt -
tschmitt@dsdmail.net

Kay’s Creek Elementary

https://kayscreek.davis.k12.ut.u
s

Janice Bukey -
jbukey@dsdmail.net

Lakeside Elementary

https://lakeside.davis.k12.ut.us

Alyson Scales -
ascales@dsdmail.net

Layton High

https://lhs.davis.k12.ut.us

Jewelia Wall -
jewall@dsdmail.net

Legacy Jr. High

https://legacyjr.davis.k12.ut.us

Labott@dsdmail.net

Lincoln Elementary

https://lincoln.davis.k12.ut.us

Janet Salyards -
jsalyards@dsdmail.net

Millcreek Jr. High

https://millcreekjr.davis.k12.ut.
us

Jessica Grant -
jgrant@dsdmail.net

Mountain High

https://mhs.davis.k12.ut.us

Dustin Hawkins —
dhawkins@dsdmail.net

Mountain View Elementary

https://mountainview.davis.k12
.ut.us

Brian Nash -
bnash@dsdmail.net

Mueller Park Jr. High

https://mueelerparkjr.davis.k12
.ut.us

Alicia Frederickson -
afrederickson@dsdmail.net

North Davis Jr. High

https://northdavisjr.davis.k12.u
t.us

Jill Bonsteel -
jbonsteel@dsdmail.net

North Layton Jr. High

https://northlaytonjr.davis.k12.
ut.us

Brandt Shaw —
brshaw@dsdmail.net

Northridge High

https://nhs.davis.k12.ut.us

RaDon Andersen —
randersen@dsdmail.net

Parkside Elementary

https://parkside.davis.k12.ut.us

Natalie Vincent —
nvincent@dsdmail.net

Reading Elementary

https://reading.davis.k12.ut.us

Karlan Ewell -
kewell@dsdmail.net

Sand Springs Elementary

https://sandsprings.davis.k12.ut
.us

Kimberly Johnston —
kjohnston@dsdmail.net

Shoreline Jr. High

https://shorelinejr.davis.k12.ut.
us

Chris Bertoldi -
cbertoldi@dsdmail.net

Snow Horse Elementary

https://snowhorse.davis.k12.ut.
us

Jenne Talbot -
jetalbot@dsdmail.net

South Weber Elementary

https://southweber.davis.k12.u
t.us

Chris Laypath —
claypath@dsdmail.net




South Clearfield
Elementary

https://southclearfield.davis.k1
2.ut.us

Brooke Paras -
bparas@dsdmail.net

South Davis Jr. High

https://southdavisjr.davis.k12.u
t.us

Jessika Christensen —
jeschristensen@dsdmail.n
et

Stewart Elementary

https://stewart.k12.ut.us

Michelle Yoho -
mdaly@dsdmail.net

Sunset Elementary

https://sunset.k12.ut.us

Alison Barben —
abarben@dsdmail.net

Sunset Jr. High

https://sunsetjr.davis.k12.ut.us

Ashley Rigby -
arigby@dsdmail.net

Syracuse Jr. High

https://syracusejr.davis.k12.ut.u
s

Dana Howard -
dahoward@dsdmail.net

Syracuse High

https://shs.davis.k12.ut.us

Angela Dunn -
adunn@dsdmail.net

Tolman Elementary

https://tolman.davis.k12.ut.us

Adam Jensen -
adajensen@dsdmail.net

Vae View Elementary

https://vaeview.davis.k12.ut.us

Aimee Hall-
aihall@dsdmail.net

Valley View Elementary

https://valleyview.davis.k12.ut.
us

Krissy Coltrin -
khegsted@dsdmail.net

Viewmont High

https://vhs.davis.k12.ut.us

Jessi Trauner —
jtrauner@dsdmail.net

Wasatch Elementary

https://wasatch.davis.k12.ut.us

Chad Sanders -
csanders@dsdmail.net

West Bountiful Elementary

https://westbountiful.davis.k12.
ut.us

Davina Schoulten -
dschoulten@dsdmail.net

West Clinton Elementary

https://westclinton.davis.k12.ut
.us

Suzie Whiting -
sclayton@dsdmail.net

West PointJr. High

https://westpointjr.davis.k12.ut
us

Nichole Higgins -
nhiggins@dsdmail.net

Windridge Elementary

https://windridge.davis.k12.ut.u
s

Cameron Forbush —
cforbush@dsdmail.net

Woods Cross High

https://wxhs.davis.k12.ut.us

Sam Demonja —
sdemonja@dsdmail.net

Jordan District

Westland Elementary

https://westland.jordandistrict.
org

Deidre Griggs -
deidre.griggs@jordandistric
t.org

Ogden District

East Ridge Elementary

https://eastridge.ogdensd.org

Sayla Buehler —
buehlers@ogdensd.org




Mount Ogden Jr. High

https://mountogden.ogdensd.o
rg

Miguel Aguilar—
aguilarm@ogdensd.org

Polk Elementary

https://polk.ogdensd.org

Jeanna O’Connor -
oconnorj@ogdensd.org

Tooele District

Dugway Schools

https://dugwayschools.tooelesc
hools.org

Alicia Tullis —
atullis@tooeleschools.org

Weber District

Farr West Elementary

https://farrwest.wsd.net

Hailee Jones —
hajones@wsd.net

Fremont High

https://fremont.wsd.net

Jennifer Funk -
jefunk1@wsd.net

Majestic Elementary

https://majestic.wsd.net

Libby Jacobsen -
lijacobsen@wsd.net

Mountain View Jr. High

https://mountainview.wsd.net

Matthew Brown —
mabrown@wsd.net

North Ogden Jr. High

https://northogden.wsd.net

Harry Short —
hashort@wsd.net

Rocky Mountain Jr. High

https://rockymountain.wsd.net

Quincey Mogolich —
gqumogolich@wsd.net

Roy Jr. High https://royjr.wsd.net Anndee Hoskins —
anhoskins@wsd.net
Roy High https://roy.wsd.net Amy Herrick -
amherrick@wsd.net
Weber High https://weber.wsd.net Ryan Gross —

rygross@wsd.net

West Field High

https://westfield.wsd.net

Stacey Floyd -
stfloyd@wsd.net

West Haven Elementary

https://westhaven.wsd.net

Rebecca Cannon -
racannon@wsd.net

Charter Schools

American Preparatory
Academy - Draper 1

https://americanprep.org

Samantha Etchemendy -
setchemendy@apamail.org

American Preparatory
Academy - Draper 2

https://americanprep.org

Samantha Etchemendy -
setchemendy@apamail.org

American Preparatory
Academy - Draper 3

https://americanprep.org

Jennifer Stratton -
jstratton@apamail.org

American Preparatory
Academy - Salem

https://americanprep.org

Karen St. Peter —
kstpeter@apamail.org

American Preparatory
Academy — West Valley 1

https://americanprep.org

Jamie Jackson -
jjackson@apamail.org

American Preparatory
Academy — West Valley 2

https://americanprep.org

Tatiana Fetzer-—
tfetzer@apamail.org




Excelsior Academy

https://www.excelsior-
academy.org

Cami Thorpe -
cthorpe@eautah.org

Leadership Learning
Academy

https://www.llacharter.org

Sarah Nelson -
sarah.nelson@llacharter.or

g

Monticello Academy — West
Point Campus

https://monticelloacademy.net

Chelsea Kiesel -
chelsea.kiesel@monticello
academy.net

Ogden Preparatory
Academy

https://ogdenprep.org

Suzy Hinsley -
shinsley.ogdenprep.org

Promontory School of
Expeditionary Learning

https://www.promontoryschool
.org

Stacy Butts -
stacy.butts@promontorysc
hool.org

Syracuse Arts — Antelope
Campus

https://www.syracuseartsacade
my.org

Misty Peterson —
mpeterson@saacharter.org

Syracuse Arts — Jr. High

https://www.syracuseartsacade
my.org

Tara Stephens —
tstephens@saacharter.org

Utah Military Academy

https://utahmilitaryacademy.or
g

Major Kit Workman -
kworkman@utahmilitaryac
ademy.org




